

SLP(C)No. 16771 OF 2000
ITEM No.204

Court No.11

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16771/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 13.6.200 in MFA No.1694
of the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

NAGARAJ

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAYANAGOUDA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.K. Kaul,Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned by two weeks at the request of the counsel
for the petitioner.

.SP1

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S.to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master